



Order Sheet

WPC No. 5323 of 2021

Kusum Bafna **-Versus-** Government of India & Ors.

21/12/2021	Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, Advocate on behalf of Asstt. S.G. for respondent No.1 Mr. Ashish Tiwari, Govt. Advocate for the State. Counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks time to produce certain judgments in his favour to support his contentions. As prayed for, list this case after 4 weeks. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge