



2026:CGHC:26142

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 5323 of 2021

KUSUM BAFNA *versus* GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

10/04/2026	Mr. Yogesh Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSGI of UoI. Ms. Akanksha Verma, PL for the State. List this case week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vasant	