



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5323 of 2021

KUSUM BAFNA *versus* GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Satish Surya, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Yogesth, Adv. for petitioner. Mr. Dilrati Minj, Dy. Adv. General for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that, due to bereavement in the family, Mr. Pandey, Counsel for petitioner has not come today. As prayed, list the case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	